
PCN - 20 066
Amphenol Information Communication and Commercial Products Group

www.amphenol-icc.com Release Date: September 14 2020

Product Manager:

Subject:

Distribution:

Type of Change:

Change Description:

Reason for Change:

Affected Parts:

Effective Date of Change:

Last Time Buy Date:

Last Disty Return Date:

Last Time Shipment Date

Datasheet Attached? Yes

Qual/Test Data Attached? NA

Samples Availability Date:

Available Alternatives? Select 

Note:

Customers should contact Product Manager (or their local AICC Representative) directly regarding any concern on the PCN.

Lack of any such customer feedback within three weeks of PCN release date will be interpreted as non-objection . 

Documentation Change

Product/Process Change Notifications

Product Name:

Globally

METRAL

METRAL CONNECTORS

Jibu Babu

Notification of Planned Change

Questions? JIBU BABU/ Product Manager

Below to be completed by Site Change Control Board

Part numbers are changed to new Part numbers.  Old Part numbers will not be available for Customers 

for ordering after the PCN effective date. New part numbers are given as Alternate Part number in the 

Affected Parts.xls file

Modification of Part numbers to standardize  with the Plating overview drawing of item series

See Affected Parts.xls file

Contact your local AICC Representative, or Product Manager

December 15, 2020

http://www.amphenol-icc.com/


MPN

10141318-101LF

10144677-101LF

10144678-101LLF

70232-B11LF

74741-384PLF

88904-N107LF

52057-302LF

73933-5002LF

85853-560LF

85853-561LF

89006-516LF

89007-516LF

89008-516LF

85826-A21LF

89006-A11LF

89007-A11LF

63743-5004LF

63779-5002LF

63779-5003LF

63784-1011LF

63784-1039LF

73983-1001LF

73983-1002LF

73983-1004LF

73983-1011LF

73983-1033LF

74771-102001LF

74817-1046LF

74977-101001LF

74978-102011LF

74983-102011LF

74983-102013LF

74983-102054LF

74983-502001LF

84817-101001LF

84817-501021LF

84817-502021LF

84881-102001LF

98030-1013LF

98030-1014LF

98030-1017LF

98122-1001LF

74983-302011LF

73983-A001LF

10118971-201LF

10118971-202LF



10075388-101LF

10124127-101LF


